
 
   12. August 2011 - Volksbank-Baumberge Abendlauf 
                 Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 2500 m 2500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  235 Kalhoff         Niklas     TSG Dülmen             1. M16 00:08:26 
  2.  224 Zahlten         Yannik     TSG Dülmen             1. M15 00:08:30 
  3.  212 Bennemann       Eric       SuS Stadtlohn          1. M13 00:08:59 
  4.  232 Pfeiler         Philipp    TV Epe                 2. M13 00:09:38 
  5.  210 Wigger-Pieper   Fabio      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M13 00:09:40 
  6.  205 Kösters         Jens       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M14 00:09:49 
  7.  236 Scheipers       David      Turo Darfeld           1. M19 00:10:12 
  8.  209 Kösters         Jan        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M17 00:10:24 
  9.  218 Fels            Anika      DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. W16 00:10:28 
 10.  234 Heimann         Nora       LG Coesfeld            1. W14 00:10:29 
 11.  223 Gietmann        Lukas Lean Run 4 Fun Moers        2. M14 00:10:40 
 12.  215 Diekrup         Lennard    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M12 00:10:47 
 13.  217 Haacke          Fay        SuS Olfen              1. W13 00:10:51 
 14.  237 Robert          Tobias     Turo Darfeld           2. M19 00:11:00 
 15.  203 Chrestin        Tessa      DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. W12 00:11:05 
 16.  231 Ahlers          Elena      DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. W14 00:11:06 
 17.  238 Strumann        Kjartan    -----                  4. M13 00:11:07 
 18.  230 Vieira          Sara       DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. W12 00:11:12 
 19.  202 Hinkes          David      DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. M09 00:11:32 
 20.  214 Dittmann        Nina       SuS Stadtlohn          3. W12 00:11:36 
 21.  204 Jerke           Luca       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M13 00:11:51 
 22.  221 Hempel          Leonard    -----                  2. M12 00:12:07 
 23.  226 Janning         Patrick    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M12 00:12:09 
 24.  213 Hornhues        Christin   SuS Stadtlohn          4. W12 00:12:30 
 25.  233 Niebur          Luisa      SuS Stadtlohn          5. W12 00:12:42 
 26.  222 Wesseler        Laurenz    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M12 00:13:07 
 27.  201 Tappe           Linus      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M11 00:13:08 
 28.  229 Wigger          Tobias     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M12 00:13:12 
 29.  220 Große Lordemann Max        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M14 00:13:18 
 30.  208 Ueding          Thomas     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M11 00:14:09 
 31.  206 Kösters         Lukas      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M13 00:14:27 
  
  
              Damen-Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 2500 m 2500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  218 Fels            Anika      DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. W16 00:10:28 
  2.  234 Heimann         Nora       LG Coesfeld            1. W14 00:10:29 
  3.  217 Haacke          Fay        SuS Olfen              1. W13 00:10:51 
  4.  203 Chrestin        Tessa      DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. W12 00:11:05 
  5.  231 Ahlers          Elena      DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. W14 00:11:06 
  6.  230 Vieira          Sara       DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. W12 00:11:12 
  7.  214 Dittmann        Nina       SuS Stadtlohn          3. W12 00:11:36 
  8.  213 Hornhues        Christin   SuS Stadtlohn          4. W12 00:12:30 
  9.  233 Niebur          Luisa      SuS Stadtlohn          5. W12 00:12:42 
  
  
              Herren-Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 2500 m 2500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  235 Kalhoff         Niklas     TSG Dülmen             1. M16 00:08:26 
  2.  224 Zahlten         Yannik     TSG Dülmen             1. M15 00:08:30 
  3.  212 Bennemann       Eric       SuS Stadtlohn          1. M13 00:08:59 
  4.  232 Pfeiler         Philipp    TV Epe                 2. M13 00:09:38 
  5.  210 Wigger-Pieper   Fabio      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M13 00:09:40 



  6.  205 Kösters         Jens       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M14 00:09:49 
  7.  236 Scheipers       David      Turo Darfeld           1. M19 00:10:12 
  8.  209 Kösters         Jan        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M17 00:10:24 
  9.  223 Gietmann        Lukas Lean Run 4 Fun Moers        2. M14 00:10:40 
 10.  215 Diekrup         Lennard    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M12 00:10:47 
 11.  237 Robert          Tobias     Turo Darfeld           2. M19 00:11:00 
 12.  238 Strumann        Kjartan    -----                  4. M13 00:11:07 
 13.  202 Hinkes          David      DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. M09 00:11:32 
 14.  204 Jerke           Luca       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M13 00:11:51 
 15.  221 Hempel          Leonard    -----                  2. M12 00:12:07 
 16.  226 Janning         Patrick    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M12 00:12:09 
 17.  222 Wesseler        Laurenz    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M12 00:13:07 
 18.  201 Tappe           Linus      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M11 00:13:08 
 19.  229 Wigger          Tobias     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M12 00:13:12 
 20.  220 Große Lordemann Max        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M14 00:13:18 
 21.  208 Ueding          Thomas     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M11 00:14:09 
 22.  206 Kösters         Lukas      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M13 00:14:27� 


